Results of Red Rose Classic Trial at Catlow Ford on 8th May 2016

Class Pos. No.
A 1 U
A (@]
Ae 1 41
B 1 23
C 1 z
C 2V
C 3 W
C 4 L
C 5 K
C 6 G
C 7 P
C 8 N
C 9 X
Ce 1 35
Ce 2 44
Ce 3 33
Ce 4 25
Ce 5 49
Ce 6 26
Ce 7 32
Ce 8 24
D 1 36
D 2 22
T 1 S
T 2 C
T 3Y
T 4 H
T 5 F
T 6 A
T 7 D
T 8 B
T 9 E
T Q
T R
Te 1 27
Te 2 48
Te 3 46
Te 4 50
Te 5 45
Te 6 37
Te 7 29
Te 8 43
Te 9 34
Te 10 30
Te 11 31
Te 12 47
Te 13 42
Te 39
Te 40
Te 28

Rider
Kevin Ellis
Malcolm Cocking

Chris Nutter
Steve Rayner

John Maxfield
Andrew Scott
Yrjo Vesterinen
Owen Hardisty
Dave Ingram
Colin Fray
Alan Mills
Craig Haworth
lan Gent

Bob Baker
Harry Lyons
Dave White

Max Heys

Peter McCawley
Clive Tomkinson
Paul Macdonald
David Haigh

Andy Hesketh
Eric Atkinson

Pete Clibburn
David Wilkinson
Andrew Dean
Geoff Potts
Paul Whittaker
Chris Riley

Lee Sagar
Colin Slater
Bryan Hardaker
Adrian Thompson
Robin Morten

Max Greenwood
Trevor Bennett
Mark Wilson
Mel Dibb
Malcolm Bell
John Wilson
Peter Gaunt
Alan Taylor
Mike Halliday
Phil Bateman
Jon Dunn

Paul Charnley
Matt Taylor
James Godson
John Brindle
Frank McMullen

Bike

BSA
Triumph
Ariel
Matchless

Cub
Cub
Bantam
Cub
BSA
DOT
Bantam
James
Bantam

James
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
James
DMW
BSA
Greeves

Terrier
Ambassador

Fantic
Honda
Bultaco
Fantic
Fantic
Fantic
Fantic
Bultaco
Yamaha
Fantic
Montesa

Yamaha
Fantic
Honda
Bultaco
Bultaco
Yamaha
Honda
Yamaha
Fantic
Honda
Honda
Yamaha
Yamaha
Gori
Honda
Bultaco
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9 10 TOTAL
5 6 22
Ret

13
26
2

10
10
15
24
25
35
42
48

14
62

6
15
18
24
25
26
26
33
41

Ret
Ret

8
15
18
21
21
22
25
34
41
52
53
54
56

Ret
Ret
Ret
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O.R.

O.R.

N.D.

O.R.

Thanks go to the clerks of the course Andrew Sharp and Andrew Scott and of course, the observers.
Next Red Rose trial is on 29th May at Top Quarry, Lothersdale. Nearest postcode is BD22 OLW.



